
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 200.0 355.0

2 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 218.0 260.0

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 201.6 255.0

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 202.0 235.0

5 Johnathan Keschinger Staley High School 213.0 205.0

6 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 220.0 200.0

7 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 203.2 195.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 200.0 470.0

2 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 202.0 385.0

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 201.6 375.0

4 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 203.2 355.0

5 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 218.0 345.0

6 Johnathan Keschinger Staley High School 213.0 255.0

7 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 220.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 200.0 305.0

2 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 218.0 300.0

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 201.6 260.0

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 202.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 203.2 205.0

6 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 220.0 185.0

7 Johnathan Keschinger Staley High School 213.0 150.0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 200.0 1130.0 10

2 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 218.0 905.0 8

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 201.6 890.0 6

4 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 202.0 845.0 4

5 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 203.2 755.0 2

6 Johnathan Keschinger Staley High School 213.0 610.0 1

7 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 220.0 385.0 0


